
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

CONTACT: INFO@538.NL MEER INFO: 538.NL/TOP50

21WEEK
24 MEI 2025

1

2

5

3

6

98

4

7

10

13#

5#

29#

7#

9#

4#

9#

3#

10#

3#

11#

13#

19#

9#

9#

4#

24#

26#

4#

4#

28#

15#

7#

28#

10#

36#

3#

40#

2#

10#

2#

18#

17#

15#

27#

11#

20#

14# 7# 8#

15# 11# 21#

7# 5# 8#

10-

13+

12-

11-

15=

18+

17=

27+

16-

24+

21=

19-

20-

26+

25=

30+

23-

22-

32+

34+

28-

31-

29-

33-

35=

36-

40+

38-

48+

37-

46+

39-

41-

42-

44-

47-

49-

1- 3= 5+

4- 9+ 6-

7- 14+ 8-

12#2+

BORN WITH A BROKEN HEART

ALLES WORDT BETER

APT.

END OF THE WORLD

ECHTE LIEFDE IS TE KOOP

BLINK TWICE

NEVER FORGET YOU

HART IN BRAND

THE GIVER

THINK OF ME

SORRY I'M HERE FOR SOMEONE ELSE

100%

MEDUSA

SOMETHING LIKE MAGIC

ANXIETY

FUNNY

FIX WHAT YOU DIDN'T BREAK

TOLD YOU SO

IT'S ONLY LOVE

DREAM A LITTLE DREAM

LOVE SOMEBODY

BEETJE VAN MIJ

RUN IT

NICE TO MEET YOU

JOUW IDEE

BLESSINGS

BAD DREAMS

ARE YOU SORRY NOW

DIE WITH A SMILE

MONA LISA

LETHAL INDUSTRY (ROSE RINGED REMIX)

LITTLE BY LITTLE

GA DAN!

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

GUILTY

CHASING PARADISE

THAT'S SO TRUE

LIL FREAKJE

CASUAL

HAVE A LITTLE FAITH

ORDINARY AZIZAM IK ZING

ABRACADABRA BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE MESSY

LOTJE SHOW ME LOVE ATLAS

LOLA YOUNG

C'EST LA VIE

DAMIANO DAVID

EMMA HEESTERS

ROSÉ & BRUNO MARS

MILEY CYRUS

SAMUEL WELTEN

SHABOOZEY & MYLES SMITH

AFROJACK

FROUKJE & S10

CHAPPELL ROAN

HUGEL & DAVID GUETTA & KEHLANI & DAECOLM

BENSON BOONE

FLEMMING & MART HOOGKAMER

CAMERON WHITCOMB

NICK SCHILDER X LUCAS & STEVE

DOECHII

DOUWE BOB

NATE SMITH

MARTIN GARRIX & JEX

SON MIEUX

ARMIN VAN BUUREN & SAM GRAY

MORGAN WALLEN

ANTOON

JELLY ROLL

MYLES SMITH

ROXY DEKKER

CALVIN HARRIS & CLEMENTINE DOUGLAS

TEDDY SWIMS

SERA

LADY GAGA & BRUNO MARS

ROBERT VAN HEMERT

TIËSTO

KENSINGTON

ROXY DEKKER

TOMMY CASH

TEDDY SWIMS

KYGO & ONEREPUBLIC

GRACIE ABRAMS

KRAANTJE PAPPIE FT. ADF SAMSKI

ROXY DEKKER

SON MIEUX

*

*

*

ALEX WARREN ED SHEERAN ZOË LIVAY FT. SNELLE

LADY GAGA DAVID GUETTA & SIA

LUSTRUM UVSV/NVVSU WIZTHEMC X BEES & HONEY POMMELIEN THIJS

CLAUDE
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